FLD4025
40V 250mA Ultralow-Quiescent-Current LDO
Description
The FLD4025 ultra-low quiescent current regulator
features low dropout voltage and low current in the
standby mode. With less than 1.5uA quiescent
current at no load, the FLD4025 is ideally suited for

FLD4025
Order Information
Mode VOUT(V) Package Ordering Number Packing Option
FLD4025-1.5 1.5 SOT23-3 FLD4025-1.5YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-1.5 1.5 SOT23-5 FLD4025-1.5YSOT235G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-1.5 1.5 SOT89-3 FLD4025-1.5YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-1.5 1.5 ESOP8 FLD4025-1.5YESOP8G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-1.5 1.5 TO92 FLD4025-1.5YTO92G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-3.3 3.3 SOT23-3 FLD4025-3.3YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-3.3 3.3 SOT23-5 FLD4025-3.3YSOT235G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-3.3 3.3 SOT89-3 FLD4025-3.3YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-3.3 3.3 ESOP8 FLD4025-3.3YESOP8G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-3.3 3.3 TO92 FLD4025-3.3YTO92G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-5.0 5.0 SOT23-3 FLD4025-5.0YSOT233G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-5.0 5.0 SOT23-5 FLD4025-5.0YSOT235G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-5.0 5.0 SOT89-3 FLD4025-5.0YSOT893G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-5.0 5.0 ESOP8 FLD4025-5.0YESOP8G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-5.0 5.0 MSOP8 FLD4025-5.0YMSOP8G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-5.0 5.0 TO92 FLD4025-5.0YTO92G/TR Tape and Reel,3000
FLD4025-5.0 5.0 TO252-5L FLD4025-5.0YTO252G/TR Tape and Reel,3000